Foley Fun Days Parade Entry Form Parade Date: June 19th, 2024 6:00pm Sharp Parade Line Up starts at 5:00pm Please write legibly!!!

| Name of Unit/Group: |
|--|
| Description/Type of Unit: |
| Approx. Length of Unit: |
| Will you have any music playing during the parade |
| Number of Participants: Any Animals (Must provide clean-up crew): |
| Contact Person:(Line-up number will be sent to this person) |
| Address: Phone: |
| E-mail: Best Time to get a hold of you if needed |
| |
| <><><>< |
| If you are a parade unit handing out literature please enclose a \$50.00 fee. |
| If you are a profit business outside of the City of Foley enclose a \$25 fee with your application. |
| If you are a non-profit, not for profit-501C3 or 501C4, Ambassador/Royalty Float or a business located in Foley there is no fee to enter the parade. |
| Member of the Foley Chamber of Commerce (for info. only please mark). |
| If you are a Sponsor of Foley Fun Days activities/programs there is no fee |
| I would like to contribute to Foley Fun Days activities, please contact me The entry fee must accompany the registration form or your entry will not be processed. Deadline date is June 13, 202. Please make checks payable to the Foley Civic Group, Inc. Mail entry forms/fees to: Foley Fun Days Parade, C/O Juanita Beauchamp, 12773 65th Ave NE, Rice, MN 563 or e-mail to: foleycivicgroup@gmail.com 320-761-1003 Please confirm that the forms have been received by email, phone or text. |
| |

Thank you for entering the 2024 Foley Fun Days Parade!